
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20030167 2037914557 SHIBIN P SHAJI 1 229
2 PU20046243 2037918254 ASNA NIZAR 2 225
3 PU20032861 2037913560 BASIL M K 3 215
4 PU20018919 2037911346 NIVEDITHA.D 4 209
5 PU20055595 2037907989 NIRANJANA RAM 5 208
6 PU20074227 2037913424 SHANEEB E 6 202
7 PU20011057 2037917979 BHAGYA.S.B 7 199
8 PU20018899 2037911345 BEBETTO S 8 193
9 PU20047649 2037912149 RAJASHREE BHATTACHARJEE 9 191

10 PU20075805 2037915118 ASHNA GARGI 10 187
11 PU20008339 2037912120 ABHISEK SHARMA 11 184
12 PU20008945 2037908835 SHANTAKAR MOHANTY 12 182
13 PU20055963 2037908977 AUROSHREETA ARPITA 13 182

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20020461 2037911719 ASLAM KABEER 14 180
2 PU20021477 2037914533 SHALIKRISHNA 17 163
3 PU20047947 2037914171 LAYA VINOD K 18 160
4 PU20007205 2037911708 NAHITH BEEGAM F 20 158
5 PU20039433 2037909794 RISAL K V 21 158
6 PU20073707 2037918338 SUMI A S 22 158
7 PU20059431 2037914207 ANJANA RAJ 28 149
8 PU20054681 2037914191 MUHAMMED NIHAL KUSAY 30 143
9 PU20045315 2037913036 SRAVAN S 32 137

10 PU20024001 2037918014 JISHNU V 39 128
11 PU20042039 2037910526 VICKY CHETIA 40 128

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20028237 2037908633 GAYATRI PRIYADARSHINI 37 131
2 PU20014925 2037915070 MANJEET SINGH 44 120
3 PU20030879 2037914899 NIKHIL NARESH REDDY 45 120
4 PU20031791 2037914900 TEJAS NARESH REDDY 49 101
5 PU20000193 2037911038 SADANALA BHARATH KUMAR 53 96
6 PU20017579 2037913545 ARYA M M 57 75
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END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20050869 2037910258 NITUMONI SONOWAL 59 64
END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010709 2037908841 DEBI PRASAD PRAHARAJ 33 135
END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20057475 2037915102 MAYANK JAIN 26 152
2 PU20039235 2037915089 RAJA BABU 52 96

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20020461 2037911719 ASLAM KABEER 14 180
2 PU20047141 2037908716 ANINDYA PRADHAN 15 178
3 PU20064873 2037914588 ANUSREE K 16 174
4 PU20021477 2037914533 SHALIKRISHNA 17 163
5 PU20047947 2037914171 LAYA VINOD K 18 160
6 PU20047431 2037907926 VISHNU P 19 160
7 PU20007205 2037911708 NAHITH BEEGAM F 20 158
8 PU20039433 2037909794 RISAL K V 21 158
9 PU20073707 2037918338 SUMI A S 22 158

10 PU20050783 2037917736 PRIYABRATA PARIDA 23 155
11 PU20074381 2037907593 AMAL K SIMON 24 154
12 PU20050101 2037908916 G JINNY SHEPLEY 25 153
13 PU20057475 2037915102 MAYANK JAIN 26 152
14 PU20039677 2037911760 MANU THOMAS 27 150
15 PU20059431 2037914207 ANJANA RAJ 28 149
16 PU20064297 2037911873 ARUNDHATHI SN 29 145
17 PU20054681 2037914191 MUHAMMED NIHAL KUSAY 30 143
18 PU20056125 2037908979 SUBHASIS SWAIN 31 140
19 PU20045315 2037913036 SRAVAN S 32 137
20 PU20010709 2037908841 DEBI PRASAD PRAHARAJ 33 135
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21 PU20057773 2037914202 HARIKRISHNAN R R 34 134
22 PU20013889 2037915068 CHARU GUPTA 35 133
23 PU20001621 2037913388 AKSHAY M T 36 132
24 PU20028237 2037908633 GAYATRI PRIYADARSHINI 37 131
25 PU20062961 2037912160 KRITTIKA BHATTACHERJEE 38 131
26 PU20024001 2037918014 JISHNU V 39 128
27 PU20042039 2037910526 VICKY CHETIA 40 128
28 PU20040907 2037907744 METHUSELAH REGINOLD B 41 127
29 PU20024813 2037913552 ANJALI KRISHNA A S 42 120
30 PU20071513 2037913423 ABHISHEK.R 43 120
31 PU20014925 2037915070 MANJEET SINGH 44 120
32 PU20030879 2037914899 NIKHIL NARESH REDDY 45 120
33 PU20073223 2037909230 JAYA SAMAL 46 118
34 PU20064291 2037916530 THAMILSELVAN 47 110
35 PU20049915 2037918274 SHALU A.P 48 104
36 PU20031791 2037914900 TEJAS NARESH REDDY 49 101
37 PU20048633 2037911801 ABDUL SAMAD C A 50 99
38 PU20039493 2037912679 ANANDHU KRISHNA K S 51 97
39 PU20039235 2037915089 RAJA BABU 52 96

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20040907 2037907744 METHUSELAH REGINOLD B 41 127
2 PU20064291 2037916530 THAMILSELVAN 47 110
3 PU20049915 2037918274 SHALU A.P 48 104
4 PU20048633 2037911801 ABDUL SAMAD C A 50 99
5 PU20039493 2037912679 ANANDHU KRISHNA K S 51 97
6 PU20020221 2037913223 GAYATHRI.E 54 88
7 PU20022405 2037915283 ANGEETA KUMARI 55 80
8 PU20008953 2037913704 ASIM.PT 58 65
9 PU20013167 2037914494 AMALRAJ PADIKAL 61 54

10 PU20023451 2037915366 ILAMATHY G 62 15
END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


